Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

29.377
7.599
8.163
4.595
2.490
2.101

607

1.308
56.240

Millones ($)
467.246,08
162.893,30
80.626,97
60.046,35
32.039,37
20.259,46
24.196,38
18.440,47
865.748,38

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

13.5%
14.5%
8%
44%
3T
1.1%
5%

100.0%

SUCURSAL
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